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ALL OTHER QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:

REL3. We'd like to get your feelings toward a number of groups on a “feeling thermometer.” A rating
of zero degrees means you feel as cold and negative as possible. A rating of 100 degrees means you
feel as warm and positive as possible. You would rate the group at 50 degrees if you don’t feel
particularly positive or negative toward the group.

How do you feel toward [INSERT ITEM; RANDOMIZE]?

Rating of Rating of Rating of Mean
67 to 100 34 to 66 O0to33 No answer rating
% % % %

a. Evangelical Christians 44 35 20 1 61
b. Catholics 44 41 14 1 62
c. Mormons 23 46 29 2 48
d. Jews 44 44 10 2 63
e. Muslims 16 41 41 2 40
f. Atheists 20 37 40 2 41
g. Buddhists 31 46 22 2 53
h. Hindus 24 52 23 2 50
ASK ALL:

REL4. Do you, personally, happen to know anyone who is ...
[Check all that apply. Not counting yourself]

Yes, know Not selected/

someone No answer

% %
a. An evangelical Christian 70 30
b. Catholic 87 13
¢. Mormon 44 56
d. Jewish 61 39
e. Muslim 38 62
f.  An atheist 59 41
g. Buddhist 23 77
h. Hindu 22 78

1 Question wording in this topline is that from the web version of the survey. Question wording and format was adapted for the paper
questionnaire delivered by mail; this questionnaire is available on request.
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ASK ALL:
REL5. Do you, personally, happen to know anyone who does not believe in or practice any religion?
(Not counting yourself)

%

77 Yes

22 No

1 No answer



